
Militär snabbmatch
Resultat vapengrupp C

Serie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Innertior Tot StdMed Särskj
1 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 99 97 97 99 100 96 14 588 s
2 Per Hjellström Pk Ena 96 97 97 96 96 94 16 576 s 49
3 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Pk 99 97 96 96 92 96 16 576 s 42
4 Tommy Ek Lunda skf pistolsektionen 96 100 95 97 93 93 19 574 s
5 Krister Palmblom Bodens Ssk 97 97 96 96 90 96 13 572 s
6 Lars Hagman Hedemora 89 95 97 98 97 95 14 571 s
7 P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 97 95 95 94 96 94 14 571 s
8 Jonas Fyrpihl Växjö Pk 95 100 95 98 97 85 12 570 s
9 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda Psk 95 96 94 96 93 95 13 569 s
10 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärds Pk 94 95 96 96 94 93 12 568 s
11 Dan Tieva Bodens Ssk 99 96 97 92 94 89 15 567 s
12 Mattias Thomsson Johannishus Psk 89 98 98 96 94 92 12 567 s
13 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 96 94 91 96 94 95 9 566 b
14 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Psk 91 94 94 97 96 93 7 565 b
15 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 93 97 95 93 90 94 12 562 b
16 Christian Johansson Lidköpings Pf 97 91 93 94 92 95 8 562 b
17 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Pk 92 94 94 91 93 97 12 561 b
18 Per Klingberg Eksjö skyttegille 98 92 98 92 86 94 9 560 b
19 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens Pk 92 97 94 93 89 95 8 560 b
20 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pk 94 94 95 95 92 89 11 559 b
21 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 92 91 95 93 94 94 10 559 b
22 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco Pk 97 92 96 96 93 84 18 558 b
23 Mikael Karlsson Västerviks Pk 91 96 94 93 91 93 15 558 b
24 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 91 95 94 92 95 91 8 558 b
25 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 92 96 94 94 92 90 8 558 b
26 Stefan Nilsson Emmaboda Pk 90 93 92 94 94 93 11 556 b
27 Jack Nyman Kalmar Pk 95 95 93 89 91 93 10 556 b
28 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco Pk 90 95 93 92 92 93 12 555 b



29 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 96 93 98 90 89 89 11 555 b
30 Hans Reschke Harplinge Pk 94 94 93 93 94 87 7 555 b
31 Anders Norgren Grästorps Pk 93 94 93 91 93 90 7 554 b
32 Roger Björkman Råsbo Psk 93 96 86 94 92 93 3 554 b
33 Matteus Tuz Salems Pk 91 97 93 90 91 91 9 553 b
34 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 89 94 95 91 96 88 7 553 b
35 Henrik Rosenqvist Döderhults Psk 91 93 90 90 92 96 8 552 b
36 Mikael Bergner Forsa Pk 97 94 93 95 86 86 14 551
37 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco Pk 89 88 89 95 94 96 12 551
38 Leif Johansson Hedemora 92 93 94 88 93 90 10 550
39 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pssk 94 93 93 97 85 87 5 549
40 Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco Pk 86 93 92 93 92 92 11 548
41 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 97 95 91 91 86 88 10 548
42 Kenneth Garp Eken Psf 94 88 89 89 92 94 9 546
43 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Pk 94 92 87 89 91 92 9 545
44 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs Pk 91 95 88 92 86 93 8 545
45 Urban Sundqvist Luleå Pk 95 96 89 93 83 89 8 545
46 Robert Eklund Sj Pk Luleå 86 92 88 95 91 92 8 544
47 Peter Rooth A4 skf 95 87 87 97 88 88 7 542
48 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens Pk 89 91 91 91 89 91 6 542
49 Stefan Nilsson Hedemora 82 88 93 90 94 94 9 541
50 Richard Hallin Motala Pk 91 93 90 91 88 88 9 541
51 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk 94 90 92 91 91 83 9 541
52 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 90 93 89 95 85 88 7 540
53 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 92 91 88 92 85 91 11 539
54 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls Pk 92 86 93 88 90 90 10 539
55 Stefan Siitari Älvdalen Pk 85 91 87 95 92 89 9 539
56 Ulrika Hammarström Umeå Pk 93 90 91 92 81 91 5 538
57 Kenneth Järf Håtuna P&Ssk 86 94 89 93 88 87 9 537
58 P-O Persson Forsa Pk 86 88 96 90 88 88 8 536
59 Kim Pantzar Nlt Psk 90 95 90 89 88 83 6 535
60 Olof Kölestam Håtuna P&Ssk 88 91 82 96 91 87 5 535
61 Marcus Claesson Lillsjöns Psk 84 94 94 85 89 88 7 534



62 William Ekekrantz Lunda skf pistolsektionen 92 91 89 90 81 90 6 533
63 Örjan Mattsson Grovskyttarna 85 88 93 92 86 88 8 532
64 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 94 84 86 89 89 89 11 531
65 Rickard Nyberg Luleå Pk 87 88 87 96 83 90 10 531
66 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 91 90 83 95 81 90 9 530
67 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 92 93 92 92 75 83 8 527
68 Rolf Hallman FOK Borås 96 82 91 89 83 86 7 527
69 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks Pk 90 85 93 87 89 83 7 527
70 Robin Sortebech Lunda skf pistolsektionen 86 92 87 95 87 78 6 525
71 Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 88 92 89 89 86 81 3 525
72 Gunther Wohlfart Motala Pk 87 95 88 79 83 90 9 522
73 Pierre Sundberg Sj Pk Luleå 83 92 91 87 84 83 6 520
74 Marko Parkkila Grovskyttarna 84 90 88 85 86 86 10 519
75 Stefan Friberg Saabs Pk 91 93 79 87 84 84 6 518
76 Jörgen Malmberg Hörby Psk 93 88 78 90 80 85 9 514
77 Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads Pk 86 86 85 84 85 88 5 514
78 Peter Huss Örebro Pssk 82 84 81 91 92 84 3 514
79 Tony Lundberg Katarina Psf 90 90 87 83 68 95 5 513
80 Carl-Johan Johansson Torna Hällestads Pk 89 79 85 89 91 79 8 512
81 Jonas Mannela Laxforsens Ssf 90 95 88 91 74 74 7 512
82 Ulf Nilsson Bromma Psk 89 87 78 88 87 82 9 511
83 David Andersson Luleå Pk 86 91 89 88 73 82 3 509
84 Evert Persson Hörby Psk 94 85 80 86 85 77 5 507
85 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo Psk 86 74 89 78 86 92 8 505
86 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Pk 82 86 83 88 82 84 6 505
87 Dick Pohl Grovskyttarna 89 89 76 90 78 83 6 505
88 Kenneth Paulsson Kiruna Psf 89 82 87 89 82 76 6 505
89 Mikael Nordebo Bodens Ssk 79 88 86 90 78 84 3 505
90 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalen Pk 85 90 86 83 81 75 3 500
91 Karl Håkansson Uppsala handeldvapenf 90 84 73 85 78 85 5 495
92 Jonny Rothoff Västjämtens Pk 83 74 88 80 69 84 4 478
93 Per-Arne Jansson Torna Hällestads Pk 61 83 81 87 78 85 2 475
94 Håkan Ojaäär Marks Pk 89 79 80 87 60 79 2 474



95 Magnus Hult Döderhults Psk 86 73 72 87 88 68 0 474
96 Ann-Catrine Assarsjö Borås Pistolskyttar 77 87 83 80 78 68 3 473
97 Filip Jakobsson Laxforsens Ssf 77 74 78 86 73 82 4 470
98 Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 60 77 68 57 58 79 1 399
99 Stefan Larsson Laxforsens Ssf 79 61 71 77 41 63 4 392
100 Niklas Klang Jokkmokks Pk 72 80 60 75 50 40 1 377
101 Staffan Juhlin Bodens Ssk 0

Joachim Törnfeldt Motala Pk 0
Erik Norbäck Forsa Pk 0
Edward Carlsson Bodens Ssk 0
Daniel Hjälm Laxforsens Ssf 0
Dan Melin Råsbo Psk 0
Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 0



Militär snabbmatch
Resultat lagtävling, vapengrupp C

Serie
Plac. Stnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 x Totalt
1 Bodens Ssk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 287 288 287 280 279 276 36 1697

Bodens Ssk Lag 1 109 Ted Granbom Milsnabb C 91 95 94 92 95 91 8 558
Bodens Ssk Lag 1 47 Dan Tieva Milsnabb C 99 96 97 92 94 89 15 567
Bodens Ssk Lag 1 106 Krister Palmblom Milsnabb C 97 97 96 96 90 96 13 572

2 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 282 282 284 285 277 272 45 1682
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 55 Jens O´Konor Milsnabb C 97 92 96 96 93 84 18 558
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 56 Joackim Norberg Milsnabb C 99 97 96 96 92 96 16 576
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 71 Patrik Ålander Milsnabb C 86 93 92 93 92 92 11 548

3 Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 281 282 280 278 272 272 28 1665
Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 86 Jonas Wiberg Milsnabb C 92 91 95 93 94 94 10 559
Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 63 Kjell Andersson Milsnabb C 97 95 91 91 86 88 10 548
Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 96 Roger Svärd Milsnabb C 92 96 94 94 92 90 8 558

4 Hedemora Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 263 276 284 276 284 279 33 1662
Hedemora Pk Lag 1 97 Lars Hagman Milsnabb C 89 95 97 98 97 95 14 571
Hedemora Pk Lag 1 102 Leif Johansson Milsnabb C 92 93 94 88 93 90 10 550
Hedemora Pk Lag 1 107 Stefan Nilsson Milsnabb C 82 88 93 90 94 94 9 541

5 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 275 275 269 286 273 279 28 1657
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 52 Henrik Otterbeck Milsnabb C 96 94 91 96 94 95 9 566
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 58 Johan Otterbeck Milsnabb C 90 93 89 95 85 88 7 540
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 67 Mattias Sand Milsnabb C 89 88 89 95 94 96 12 551

6 FOK Borås Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 285 272 284 272 262 269 30 1644
FOK Borås Lag 1 21 Per Ingloff Milsnabb C 96 93 98 90 89 89 11 555
FOK Borås Lag 1 98 Rolf Hallman Milsnabb C 96 82 91 89 83 86 7 527
FOK Borås Lag 1 103 Åke Nordin Milsnabb C 93 97 95 93 90 94 12 562

7 Örebro Pssk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 273 272 269 282 273 265 22 1634



Örebro Pssk Lag 1 54 Jens Carlsson Milsnabb C 94 93 93 97 85 87 5 549
Örebro Pssk Lag 1 24 Peter Huss Milsnabb C 82 84 81 91 92 84 3 514
Örebro Pssk Lag 1 95 P-O Andersson Milsnabb C 97 95 95 94 96 94 14 571

8 Lunda skf pistolsektionen Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 274 283 271 282 261 261 31 1632
Lunda skf pistolsektionen Lag 1 29 Robin Sortebech Milsnabb C 86 92 87 95 87 78 6 525
Lunda skf pistolsektionen Lag 1 33 Tommy Ek Milsnabb C 96 100 95 97 93 93 19 574
Lunda skf pistolsektionen Lag 1 41 William Ekekrantz Milsnabb C 92 91 89 90 81 90 6 533

9 Luleå Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 268 275 265 277 239 261 21 1585
Luleå Pk Lag 1 26 Rickard Nyberg Milsnabb C 87 88 87 96 83 90 10 531
Luleå Pk Lag 1 36 Urban Sundqvist Milsnabb C 95 96 89 93 83 89 8 545
Luleå Pk Lag 1 5 David Andersson Milsnabb C 86 91 89 88 73 82 3 509

10 Grovskyttarna Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 258 267 257 267 250 257 24 1556
Grovskyttarna Lag 1 6 Dick Pohl Milsnabb C 89 89 76 90 78 83 6 505
Grovskyttarna Lag 1 18 Marko Parkkila Milsnabb C 84 90 88 85 86 86 10 519
Grovskyttarna Lag 1 42 Örjan Mattsson Milsnabb C 85 88 93 92 86 88 8 532

11 Hörby Psk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 275 265 247 265 251 243 17 1546
Hörby Psk Lag 1 100 Evert Persson Milsnabb C 94 85 80 86 85 77 5 507
Hörby Psk Lag 1 104 Hans Iacobaeus Milsnabb C 88 92 89 89 86 81 3 525
Hörby Psk Lag 1 13 Jörgen Malmberg Milsnabb C 93 88 78 90 80 85 9 514

12 Laxforsens Ssf Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 246 230 237 254 188 219 15 1374
Laxforsens Ssf Lag 1 50 Filip Jakobsson Milsnabb C 77 74 78 86 73 82 4 470
Laxforsens Ssf Lag 1 59 Jonas Mannela Milsnabb C 90 95 88 91 74 74 7 512
Motala Pk Lag 1 79 Stefan Larsson Milsnabb C 79 61 71 77 41 63 4 392

13 Råsbo Psk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 184 190 180 191 188 186 10 1119
Råsbo Psk Lag 1 4 Dan Melin Milsnabb C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Råsbo Psk Lag 1 28 Robert Råsbo Milsnabb C 91 94 94 97 96 93 7 565
Råsbo Psk Lag 1 76 Roger Björkman Milsnabb C 93 96 86 94 92 93 3 554

14 Motala Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb C 91 93 90 91 88 88 9 541
Motala Pk Lag 1 3 Bo Ragnarsson Milsnabb C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Motala Pk Lag 1 12 Joachim Törnfeldt Milsnabb C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Motala Pk Lag 1 25 Richard Hallin Milsnabb C 91 93 90 91 88 88 9 541
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